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Phone: 9905 1757 

Fax: 9905 6895 

Address: 
Playfair Road 
North Curl 2099 

 

Coffee & Play- 9:30-10:30am      

Wednesday 17 June      

Wednesday 5 August  

Wednesday 21 October  

Classroom Visits- 9:30-11:00am 
Wednesday 11 November (surnames A-L)  

Wednesday 18 November (surnames M-Z)  

School Tours:  10:30-11:00am 
TERM 2:                                                                         TERM 3: 
Thursday 14 May       Thursday 30 July 

Wednesday 3 June      Wednesday 19 August 

Thursday 25 June       Thursday 10 September 

If you would like to participate in one of our school tours, please phone our office on: 9905 1757  

Parent Information Evening- 6.00pm 
Wednesday 28 October  

Teddy Bear’s Picnic 9:30-11:00am 
Wednesday  4 November  

Best Start Assessment: 
Thursday 28 Jan - Monday 1 Feb 2021 

1st Day of Kindy:  Tuesday 2 February 2021 

Website: www.curlcurln-p.schools.nsw.gov.au    

Email: curlcurln-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au            

 

Welcome 

to  

Curly 


